Individual Best Times (All Time)

lanthe Brittain - (1110648) - Melton Mowbray SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:43.43
5:46.37
5:48.54
5:55.01
6:06.06

Swims in Date Order

Time

5:43.43
5:55.01
5:46.37
5:48.54
6:06.06

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

463
452
443
420
383

WA Pts

463
420
452
443
383

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

29/05/16
30/01/16
19/12/15
16/04/16
07/03/15

Date

29/05/16
16/04/16
30/01/16
19/12/15
07/03/15

Meet

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Meet

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Venue
Corby
Loughborough
Corby
Sheffield

Loughborough

Venue
Corby
Sheffield
Loughborough
Corby

Loughborough

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Leicester 1
Melton M'bry 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1

Club Swam Under Level

Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Melton M'bry 1
Co Leicester 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



