Individual Best Times (All Time)

lanthe Brittain - (1110648) - Melton Mowbray SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:43.43	463	Н	29/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Co Leicester	1
5:46.37	452	Н	30/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Loughborough	Melton M'bry	1
5:48.54	443	Н	19/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Co Leicester	1
5:55.01	420	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
6:06.06	383	Н	07/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Loughborough		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:43.43	463	Н	29/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Co Leicester	1
5:55.01	420	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
5:46.37	452	Н	30/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Loughborough	Melton M'bry	1
5:48.54	443	Н	19/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Co Leicester	1
6:06.06	383	Н	07/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Loughborough		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS